## SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Structures)

# Village at Autumn Lake Phase 8

#### 11951

# **STRUCTURES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
4' DIAM SAS	4	EA	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 10,000.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,000.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,750.00	\$ 11,000.00 \$ 2,003.40
Extra Manhole Depth	14.31	VF	\$ 140.00	\$ 2,003.40
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 200.34
Total Cost			\$ 154.00	\$ 2,203.74
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
	l			
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 13,203.74

## SANITARY SEWER PLANT VALUE

(Schedule 'A' / Sanitary Pipes)

## Village at Autumn Lake Phase 8

#### 11951

# **PIPES**

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
8" PVC	725	LF	\$36.75	\$ 26,643.75
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 2,664.38
Total Cost			\$ 40.43	\$ 29,308.13
Sanitary Trench Compaction	725	TF	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,900.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 290.00
Total Cost			\$ 4.40	\$ 3,190.00
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<b> </b>
Frankra skip v & 400/				
Engineering @ 10%  Total Cost				
				<b> </b>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				L
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				ļ — — — — —
Engineering @ 100/				
Engineering @ 10% Total Cost				
				<b></b>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				<b>↓</b> -
Familia anima (2) 400/				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost		<b></b> -		<b>⊦−−−−</b>
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
	l <b></b>	<b></b> .		<b>└───</b> ─┤
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 32,498.13

Prepared By: EEA

Date: 10/31/2019